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

- number of people renting - employment status for all adults (including how long 

you have been with your current employer) - reason for leaving current housing. 

9e1114d149253999bfdcfe4306ec39d2@hous.craigslist.org 

mailto:12a0836093f133b48ab14aa082488afd@hous.craigslist.org
mailto:9e1114d149253999bfdcfe4306ec39d2@hous.craigslist.org
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$1,695 / 3br - 3 bedroom Upper suite with 2 bathrooms on 

2 acres (Mission) 
Very large property in Mission, Upper suite with 3 bedrooms and 2 bathrooms. 

-Dishwasher -private laundry -lots of parking -private yard, on 2 and half acres 

-large shed for storage, available anytime, $1695 per month plus utilities 

No smoking on property. No pets. References and credit checks required. For 

inquiries and viewings please email rentals @ topproducersrealty.ca 

$1,750 / 3br - Spacious Above Ground Suite (Mission) 
No Smoking, Utilities: Tenant to Pay 40%, Available: Now 

One Year Lease Required, Security Deposit: Half Months Rent, Pet Deposit: Half 

Months Rent, This is a bright and spacious 2 bedroom, 1 full bathroom suite. 

Separate laundry with full size machines, Suite has it's own garbage and recycling 

containers. This home also has A/C and shared backyard space. A small pet may be 

considered.  **This suite can also be rented as a 3 bedroom, 2 bathroom for $1995 

and 45% utilities, not including wifi. 3rd bedroom has a built in office with space for a 

bed.** Please call Ace Agencies at 604-853-2718 ext. 100 

$2,000 / 3br - 3 Bedroom Mission Lower Suite - 

RENTDAN (Mission) 
This home in Mission features 

- 3 Bedrooms - 2 Bathrooms - 5 Appliances - Private entry - Street parking 

No pets, No smoking, $2000/month + 30% of utilities, Available right away 

Ethan Lang, Licensed Property Manager 

Remax Little Oak Property Management. 604-504-RENT(7368) 

$2,300 / 3br - 3 Bdrm Upper (Mission) 
3 bedroom upper house available April 15 Close to transit, shopping, schools and 

parks. In suite laundry, dishwasher, deck, large fenced back yard and on a cul-de-sac. 

Street parking, no smoking in suite, small pet negotiable. Suit a family of 3-4. $2300 

per month plus 70% utilities. Looking for long term tenants. 

f0f53087b9f0359b9e5758cfdfd9f7b3@hous.craigslist.org 

$2,400 / 3br - 3 bedroom newly renovated in 

Mission (Mission) 
The bright and large upper level of the house with 3 bedrooms and 2 bathrooms. 

(Tenant lives in the basement suite), Brand new kitchen with new, stainless steel 

mailto:f0f53087b9f0359b9e5758cfdfd9f7b3@hous.craigslist.org
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appliances. Lots of natural light, and parking! • Bright and nice deck • Open concept 

living room and kitchen • Shared laundry room • Parking available • Half month 

security deposit and another half month pet deposit (if applicable) • The tenant is 

responsible for their own internet/cable • 2,400/month and 60% of 

Utilities(Gas/Hydro) • Criminal check and reference will be required • Minimum 1-

year lease • Looking for professional, quiet and respectful tenants. 

24512721fa9a3bd7a638d0f4971c24a8@hous.craigslist.org 

$2,900 / 4br - 2400ft2 - 4 BEDROOM 3 FULL BATHROOMS 

LUXURY UPPER HOUSE IN CENTRAL MISSION (Mission) 
Welcome to one of the best areas of Mission. Move into this 2400 square feet bright 

4 bedrooms 3 full bathrooms, an enclosed heated solarium and 2 balconies, in an 

excellent maintained house. 3 bedrooms 2 full baths upstairs and one bedroom with 

a full bathroom on the ground level. Available from May 1st. Rent is $2,900.00 plus 

75% of utilities No smoking, no marijuana, no drugs, no vaping/no cannabis 

(including growing or storing marijuana) on the property (both inside and outside of 

the house). For further information please call Mira at 778-891-4311 

mailto:24512721fa9a3bd7a638d0f4971c24a8@hous.craigslist.org

